BenQ E2200HD moHiTop ans MNK 54,6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080

nikcenis YopHun

Bupo6Huk : BenQ

Hassa mopeni : E2200HD

Kop npopykTy: E2200HD

BenQ E2200HD. LiaroHanb gucnneto: 54,6 cm (21.5"), Po3ginbHa 3paTHICTL gucnnes: 1920 x 1080
nikcenis, Yac Bigknuky: 5 mc, Kyt ornsgy no ropmsonTani: 170°, Kyt ornsay no septukani: 160°.
BOyfoBaHi KONOHKU. Konip npoaykTy: YopHuit

Oucnnewn

LliaroHanb gucnneto *
Po3pinbHa 3aaTHICTb aucnnes *
CeHCopHWI ekpaH *

flckpaBicTb Ancnnes (Tunosa)
Yac BigknuKy

KoHTpacHicTb (TuniyHa) *

KyT ornsagy no ropusoHTani
KyT ornagy no BepTukani

MynbTumepia

BOyoBaHi KONOHKM *
BbypnosaHa kamepa *

Au3aH

Konip npoaykTy *

54,6 cm (21.5")

1920 x 1080 nikcenis
xX

300 ka/m?

5 Mc

1000:1

170°

160°

YopHrui

MopTu Ta iHTepdecu

KinbkicTb noptie VGA (D-Sub)

EproHomika

KyT Haxuny

EHepro>XxuBneHHs

CnoxmBya NOTYXHICTb (y pexxumi
04iKyBaHHsA) *

Bara Ta po3mipu

Bara (6e3 niactasku)
IHWIi XapaKTepUCTUKK
B6yanosaHuin TV-TioHep
Po3mipu (LUXIxB) (6puT.)

Bumoru no E€HEeProXXmnBneHHA

1

-5-20°

45 BT

4,8 kr

J

13279,1 x 10358,1 x 4744,7 mm
(522.8 x 407.8 x 186.8")

Built-in
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 25-AUG-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



