



## BenQ E2200HD монітор для ПК 54,6 см (21.5") 1920 x 1080 пікселів Чорний

Виробник : BenQ

Код продукту: E2200HD

Назва моделі : E2200HD



BenQ E2200HD. Діагональ дисплею: 54,6 см (21.5"), Роздільна здатність дисплея: 1920 x 1080 пікселів, Час відклику: 5 мс, Кут огляду по горизонталі: 170°, Кут огляду по вертикалі: 160°. Вбудовані колонки. Колір продукту: Чорний

Дисплей		Порти та інтерфейси	
Діагональ дисплею *	54,6 см (21.5")	Кількість портів VGA (D-Sub)	1
Роздільна здатність дисплея *	1920 x 1080 пікселів	Ергономіка	
Сенсорний екран *	✗	Кут нахилу	-5 - 20°
Яскравість дисплея (типова)	300 кд/м <sup>2</sup>	Енергоживлення	
Час відклику	5 мс	Споживча потужність (у режимі очікування) *	45 Вт
Контрастність (типічна) *	1000:1	Вага та розміри	
Кут огляду по горизонталі	170°	Вага (без підставки)	4,8 кг
Кут огляду по вертикалі	160°	Інші характеристики	
Мультимедіа		Вбудований TV-тюнер	✓
Вбудовані колонки *	✓	Розміри (ШxГxВ) (бріт.)	13279,1 x 10358,1 x 4744,7 мм (522.8 x 407.8 x 186.8")
Вбудована камера *	✗	Вимоги до енергоживлення	Built-in
Дизайн			
Колір продукту *	Чорний		

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.